RECIPIENT_NAME
1  Owner/Occupier

2 Owner/Occupier

3 Owner/Occupier

4 Owner/Occupier

5  Owner/Occupier

6  Owner/Occupier

7  Owner/Occupier

8  Owner/Occupier

9  Owner/Occupier

10 Owner/Occupier

11 Owner/Occupier

12  Owner/Occupier

13 Owner/Occupier

14 Owner/Occupier

15 Owner/Occupier

Appeal Correspondencefor:
Appeal Reference:

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

144 L eighton Road
London
NW5 2RE

92 Torriano Avenue
London
NWS5 2SE

146 Leighton Road
London
NWS5 2RE

90 Torriano Avenue
London
NWS5 2SE

88 Torriano Avenue
London
NWS5 2SE

148 Leighton Road
London
NW5 2RE

142 Leighton Road
London
NW5 2RE

Flat B

144 L eighton Road
London

NW5 2RE

144A Leighton Road
London
NWS5 2RE

146A Leighton Road
London
NWS5 2RE

Flat B

146 Leighton Road
London

NW5 2RE

Flat C

146 Leighton Road
London

NW5 2RE

Basement Flat

92 Torriano Avenue
London

NW5 2SE

Flat A

88 Torriano Avenue
London

NW5 2SE

Flat B

88 Torriano Avenue
London

NWS5 2SE

Page 1 of 2

2016/5809/P

RECIPIENT_TYP
NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017



RECIPIENT_NAME

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Bianca Di Meglio

Bianca Di Meglio

Transport (generic email)

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

Flat Ground Floor
92 Torriano Avenue
London

NW5 2SE

Flat 1st And 2nd Floor
92 Torriano Avenue
London

NWS5 2SE

Basement Flat

90 Torriano Avenue
London

NWS5 2SE

Flat 1st And 2nd Floor
90 Torriano Avenue
London

NWS5 2SE

Flat Ground Floor
90 Torriano Avenue
London

NWS5 2SE

Flat B
88 Torriano Avenue

London
N W5 2SE

Flat B
88 Torriano Avenue

London
N W5 2SE

INTERNAL

5th Floor

5 Pancras Square
5 Pancras Square
N1C4AG
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RECIPIENT_TYP
NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

OTHER

CONSLT

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017

01/03/2017

07/03/2017

07/03/2017



