Appeal Correspondence for:

Appeal Reference: 2016/5809/P

RE	CIPIENT NAME	RECIPIENT ADDRESS	RECIPIENT TYP	<u>DATE</u>
1	Owner/Occupier	144 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
2	Owner/Occupier	92 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
3	Owner/Occupier	146 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
4	Owner/Occupier	90 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
5	Owner/Occupier	88 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
6	Owner/Occupier	148 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
7	Owner/Occupier	142 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
8	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 144 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
9	Owner/Occupier	144A Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
10	Owner/Occupier	146A Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
11	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 146 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
12	Owner/Occupier	Flat C 146 Leighton Road London NW5 2RE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
13	Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat 92 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
14	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 88 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
15	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 88 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017

	CIPIENT NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT ADDRESS Flat Ground Floor 92 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	RECIPIENT TYP NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 07/03/2017
17	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st And 2nd Floor 92 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
18	Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat 90 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
19	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st And 2nd Floor 90 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
20	Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 90 Torriano Avenue London NW5 2SE	NEIGHB	07/03/2017
21	Bianca Di Meglio	Flat B 88 Torriano Avenue London		01/03/2017
22	Bianca Di Meglio	N W5 2SE Flat B 88 Torriano Avenue	OTHER	07/03/2017
		London N W5 2SE		
23	Transport (generic email)	INTERNAL 5th Floor 5 Pancras Square 5 Pancras Square N1C 4AG	CONSLT	07/03/2017